
Dates for Parents Summer 2 2021 

Compassion                                                               Trust                                                     Perseverance 

 

Monday 7th June PE with Mr Davies for every class 
4-5pm Zoom ‘Changes’ session for Oak parents 

Tuesday 8th June  

Wednesday 9th June Open the Book via Zoom 

Thursday 10th June Oak Class ‘Changes’ sessions led by school nurse 

Friday 11th June 1.15pm Celebration Worship via Zoom. Parents welcome 

 

Monday 14th June PE with Mr Davies for every class  
Willow Multi Sports Club with Mr Davies until 4.15pm 

Tuesday 15th June Rowan Lego Club with Mrs Christison until 4.10pm 
Crazy Ketchup Club with Mrs Mann until 4.10pm 

Wednesday 16th June Ukulele lesson for Willow 
Richard Kirkman leading Collective Worship 

Thursday 17th June Crazy Ketchup Club with Mrs Denison until 4.10pm 
Malawi Club for Oak with Mike Beresford 

Friday 18th June 1.15pm Celebration Worship via Zoom. Parents welcome 

 

Monday 21st June PE with Mr Davies for every class  
Willow Multi Sports Club with Mr Davies until 4.15pm 

Tuesday 22nd  June Crazy Ketchup Club with Mrs Mann until 4.10pm 
Rowan Lego Club with Mrs Christison until 4.10pm 
 

Wednesday 23rd June Ukulele lesson for Willow 
Open the Book via Zoom 

Thursday 24th June Crazy Ketchup Club with Mrs Denison until 4.10pm 

Friday 25th June 1.15pm Celebration Worship via Zoom. Parents welcome 

 

Monday 28th June PE with Mr Davies for every class  
Willow Multi Sports Club with Mr Davies until 4.15pm 

Tuesday 29th June Yo-Yo ‘It’s Your Move’ for Y6  
Last Crazy Ketchup Club with Mrs Mann until 4.10pm 
Rowan Lego Club with Mrs Christison until 4.10pm 

Wednesday 30th June Ukulele lesson for Willow 
Transition afternoon - children move to new classes and new 
starters come for their first session (Teddy Bears’ Picnic for 
Rowan)  
New Starters’ Evening 6pm 

Thursday 1st July Last Crazy Ketchup Club with Mrs Denison until 4.10pm 

Friday 2nd July Picture News Day 
1.15pm Celebration Worship via Zoom. Parents welcome 

 

Monday 5th July  Sports Day  
Willow Multi Sports Club with Mr Davies until 4.15pm 

Tuesday 6th July Roman Day for Oak 
History Day for Willow 
Seaside Day for Rowan 
Whole school eating at forest at lunchtime (grab bags available) 
Rowan Lego Club with Mrs Christison until 4.10pm 

Wednesday 7th July Ukulele lesson for Willow 
Open the Book via Zoom  
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Please note: 

All dates/formats are subject to change as we continue to adhere to government guidance 

Y6 children to Fulford 
2nd Transition afternoon 

Thursday 8th July Malawi Collective Worship with Mike Beresford 
Y6 Bikeability Level 3 in groups 
York Wellbeing Service – Transition Workshop for Yr 6 – via Zoom 

Friday 9th July 1.15pm Celebration Worship via Zoom. Parents welcome 
Y6 Bikeability Level 3 in groups 

 

Monday 12th July Reserve Sports Day or PE with Mr Davies for every class 
Last Willow Multi Sports Club with Mr Davies until 4.15pm 
Reports to go out to parents 

Tuesday 13th July Last Rowan Lego Club with Mrs Christison until 4.10pm 
Last Transition afternoon 

Wednesday 114th July Ukulele lesson for Willow 
 

Thursday 15th July   

Friday 16th July 1.15pm Celebration Worship via Zoom. Parents welcome 

 

Monday 19th July (Final!) Reserve Sports Day or PE with Mr Davies for every class 

Tuesday 20th July Whole school activity day, details tbc 
Whole school eating at forest at lunchtime (grab bags available) 

Wednesday 21st July Ukulele lesson for Willow 
 

Thursday 22nd July Year 6 Leavers Assembly 2pm via Zoom TBC 

Friday 23rd July Break up! 

 

Monday 26th July Training Day. School closed 


